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Colorado School of Mines, Golden, Colorado
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Boulder Corporate Relays
Colorado School of Mines, Golden, Colorado

03 August 2019 - 03 August 2019

13 results Shot Put - Final

Division: 1

 AT&T inches  score  place  score  place 

Carrillo, John (m, 67)  399.75  689 689  ? 

Thurman, Andrew (m, 20)  371.5  428 428  ? 

Thurman, Tony (m, 55)  394.25  635 635  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 635 + 689 = 1324 pts - ATT - 1st

 ExxonMobil inches  score  place  score  place 

Dunlop, Kelly (f, 25)  288.5  383 383  ? 

Hughes, Gerard (m, 63)  289.5  435 435  ? 

Jolicoeur, Jovette (f, 60)  336  722 722  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 722 + 435 = 1157 pts - ExxonM - 2nd

 GE Runners inches  score  place  score  place 

Frang, Billy (m, 65)  342  589 589  ? 

Mount, James (m, 38)  392.75  539 539  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 589 + 539 = 1128 pts - GE - 3rd

Division: 2

 Booz Allen Hamilton inches  score  place  score  place 

Hurliman, Morgan (m, 39)  370.75  509 509  ? 

Lawson, Denise (f, 53)  307  561 561  ? 

Tenney, Curtis (m, 58)  378.75  610 610  ? 

Enter Field Results https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

1 of 2 8/4/2019, 1:48 PM



team score - 2 scorers: 610 + 561 = 1171 pts - BAH - 1st

 Northrop Grumman inches  score  place  score  place 

Gale, Andy (m, 64)  259.75  391 391  ? 

Peters, Bart (m, 46)  318.25  538 538  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 391 + 538 = 929 pts - NG-D - 2nd

Enter Field Results https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

2 of 2 8/4/2019, 1:48 PM



Boulder Corporate Relays
Colorado School of Mines, Golden, Colorado

03 August 2019 - 03 August 2019

13 results Long Jump - Final

Division: 1

 AT&T inches  score  place  score  place 

Jordan, Charles (m, 63)  171  802 802  ? 

Sartin, Myreon (m, 31)  225.5  683 683  ? 

Sayed, Robin (f, 50)  106  582 582  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 683 + 802 = 1485 pts - ATT - 2nd

 ExxonMobil inches  score  place  score  place 

Sulaiman, Teniola (m, 30)  203  615 615  ? 

thomas, Kenneth (m, 62)  179  840 840  ? 

Vollmer, Larry (m, 67)  177  912 912  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 912 + 840 = 1752 pts - ExxonM - 1st

 GE Runners inches  score  place  score  place 

Broad, Ashlee (f, 31)  162.5  632 632  ? 

Hamilton, Bruce (m, 64)  159.5  748 748  ? 

Lariviere, Eve (f, 47)  132  656 656  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 656 + 748 = 1404 pts - GE - 3rd

Division: 2

 Booz Allen Hamilton inches  score  place  score  place 

Carroll, Mitchell (m, 25)  212  605 605  ? 

Carroll, Tyler (m, 26)  230  657 657  ? 

Enter Field Results https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

1 of 2 8/4/2019, 2:20 PM



Tenney, Curtis (m, 58)  158  678 678  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 678 + 657 = 1335 pts - BAH - 1st

 Northrop Grumman inches  score  place  score  place 

lawson, hank (m, 64)  124.5  584 584  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 584 = 584 pts - NG-D - 2nd

Enter Field Results https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

2 of 2 8/4/2019, 2:20 PM



Women's 10K

Team Results

Division1

Age Group

Place Team Score Scorers Time Group Place WAV

1 GE Runners 5 Scott, Amanda 40:26.05 30-34 1 75.18

Powers, Colleen 47:30.56 35-39 1 64.48

Keene, Audrey 49:23.26 25-29 1 61.42

Cupp, Halle 49:10.16 35-39 2 63.39

2 AT&T 5 Mundt, Willie 1:04:26.68 70-74 1 71.97

Sayed, Robin 54:24.69 50-54 1 63.16

Fung, Shirley 55:49.75 40-44 1 56.15

Kohorst, Johannah 53:14.34 25-29 2 56.98

04-Aug-19 12:48:58 PM

USCAA file:///C:/Lynx1010/19_USCAA/Day2/10K_Womens_Team.html

1 of 1 8/4/2019, 10:00 AM



Women's 10K
Individual Results

Age

Place Name Team Finish Time Div Age Place
1 Amanda Scott GE 40:26.05 1 30-34 1

2 Colleen Powers GE 47:30.56 1 35-39 1

3 Halle Cupp GE 49:10.16 1 35-39 2

4 Audrey Keene GE 49:23.26 1 25-29 1

5 Ahalya Nirmalan GE 50:13.98 1 30-34 2

6 Kelley Necioglu ATT 50:38.03 1 35-39 3

7 Johannah Kohorst ATT 53:14.34 1 25-29 2

8 Robin Sayed ATT 54:24.69 1 50-54 1

9 Shirley Fung ATT 55:49.75 1 40-44 1

10 Holly Barilla ATT 1:00:49. 1 35-39 4

11 Willie Mundt ATT 1:04:26. 1 70-74 1

12 Vanessa Blinder ATT 1:11:50. 1 40-44 2

04-Aug-19 12:50:35 PM

Road Race Results: Overall Listing file:///C:/Lynx1010/19_USCAA/Day2/10K_Womens_Listing.html

1 of 1 8/4/2019, 9:59 AM



Men's 10K

Team Results

Division1

Age Group

Place Team Score Scorers Time Group Place WAV

1 AT&T 5 Hamer, Eric 36:29.37 00-24 1 73.61

Hamer, Frank 42:29.44 50-54 1 72.24

Mutchelknaus, Lowell 1:00:42.82 75+ 1 67.42

Rodgers, Jeff 43:37.35 40-44 1 65.13

Kohorst, Steve 1:06:42.23 65-69 1 54.38

2 GE Runners 5 Ceccopieri, Fernando 45:41.18 60-64 1 74.37

Mount, James 40:41.26 35-39 1 68.80

Robinson, Burgess 39:51.97 25-29 1 67.36

Christian, Robert 50:22.95 55-59 1 64.57

Guerdan, Dave 43:46.50 30-34 1 62.05

04-Aug-19 12:51:59 PM

USCAA file:///C:/Lynx1010/19_USCAA/Day2/10K_Mens_Team.html

1 of 1 8/4/2019, 9:59 AM



Men's 10K
Individual Results

Age

Place Name Team Finish Time Div Age Place
1 Eric Hamer ATT 36:29.37 1 00-24 1

2 Burgess Robinson GE 39:51.97 1 25-29 1

3 James Mount GE 40:41.26 1 35-39 1

4 Brian Wilson GE 41:06.04 1 00-24 2

5 Frank Hamer ATT 42:29.44 1 50-54 1

6 Nicolas Reed GE 43:05.61 1 25-29 2

7 Jeff Rodgers ATT 43:37.35 1 40-44 1

8 Dave Guerdan GE 43:46.50 1 30-34 1

9 Jonas Lagergren GE 43:58.11 1 35-39 2

10 Fernando Ceccopieri GE 45:41.18 1 60-64 1

11 Kevin Lamb ATT 46:36.22 1 30-34 2

12 Sam Eccles BP 48:50.48 2 25-29 1

13 Todd Fischer GE 49:42.44 1 45-49 1

14 TJ Candy GE 50:19.03 1 60-64 2

15 Robert Christian GE 50:22.95 1 55-59 1

16 Phil Gibbons ATT 50:25.57 1 55-59 2

17 Mike Sullivan GE 50:45.35 1 60-64 3

18 Brendan Putnam ATT 59:37.62 1 35-39 3

19 Lowell Mutchelknaus ATT 1:00:42. 1 75+ 1

20 Steve Kohorst ATT 1:06:42. 1 65-69 1

21 Lou Putnam ATT 1:13:54. 1 70-74 1

04-Aug-19 12:51:23 PM

Road Race Results: Overall Listing file:///C:/Lynx1010/19_USCAA/Day2/10K_Mens_Listing.html

1 of 1 8/4/2019, 9:59 AM



Choose a Meet:

Boulder Corporate Relays

Colorado School of Mines, Golden, Colorado
03 August 2019 - 03 August 2019

Division 1

Show: places , points , summary ;     Sorted by: final score
(drop lowest 18 individual race score; drop lowest 6 other scores)

format: place (italic), points,    bold = good score,     grey = dropped score,     n/a = event is not in this division

Division:

1

M
5

K

W
5

K

D

i
s

c
u

s

H

i

g
h

J

u
m

p

4
x

2
0

0

W

8
0

0

M
a

s
t

e
r

s

E

x
e

c

D

i
s

t

S

u

b
S

p
r

i
n

t

4
x

4
0

0

M

1
0

K

W

1
0

K

L

o

n
g

J

u
m

p

S

h
o

t

4
x

1
0

0

W
o

m
e

n
'

s

S
e

n
i

o
r

s

M
1

8
+

2
0

0

M
1

8
+

2
0

0

M
3

0
+

2
0

0

M
3

0
+

2
0

0

M
4

0
+

2
0

0

M
4

0
+

2
0

0

M
5

0
+

2
0

0

M
5

0
+

2
0

0

M
6

0
+

2
0

0

M
6

0
+

2
0

0

M
7

0
+

2
0

0

M
7

0
+

2
0

0

W
1

8
+

2
0

0

W
1

8
+

2
0

0

W
3

0
+

2
0

0

W
3

0
+

2
0

0

W
4

0
+

2
0

0

W
4

0
+

2
0

0

W
5

0
+

2
0

0

W
5

0
+

2
0

0

W
6

0
+

2
0

0

W
6

0
+

2
0

0

W
7

0
+

2
0

0

W
7

0
+

2
0

0

M

i
l

e

3

L
a

p

Raw

Score

Drop

Score

Final

Score

ATT
1

40
2

34
1

40
2

34
1

40
2

34
2

34
1

40
3

31
3

31
1

40 398 0 398

GE
2

34

1

40

2

34

3

31

2

34

1

40

1

40

1

40

1

40

2

34 367 0 367

ExxonM
3

31
3

31
3

31
1

40
3

31
3

31
3

31
2

34
2

34
3

31 325 0 325

Boulder Corporate Relays
Colorado School of Mines, Golden, Colorado

03 August 2019 - 03 August 2019
Division 2

Show: places , points , summary ;     Sorted by: final score
(drop lowest 19 individual race score; drop lowest 7 other scores)

format: place (italic), points,    bold = good score,     grey = dropped score,     n/a = event is not in this division

Division: 2

M

5
K

W

5
K

D

i
s

c

u
s

H
i

g
h

J

u

m
p

4
x

2

0
0

W

8

0
0

M
a

s
t

e

r
s

E

x

e
c

D

i

s
t

S
u

b
S

p
r

i

n
t

4
x

4

0
0

L
o

n
g

J

u

m
p

S

h

o
t

4
x

1

0
0

W
o

m
e

n

'
s

S
e

n
i

o

r
s

M
1

8
+

2

0
0

M
1

8
+

2

0
0

M
3

0
+

2

0
0

M
3

0
+

2

0
0

M
4

0
+

2

0
0

M
4

0
+

2

0
0

M
5

0
+

2

0
0

M
5

0
+

2

0
0

M
6

0
+

2

0
0

M
6

0
+

2

0
0

M
7

0
+

2

0
0

M
7

0
+

2

0
0

W
1

8
+

2

0
0

W
1

8
+

2

0
0

W
3

0
+

2

0
0

W
3

0
+

2

0
0

W
4

0
+

2

0
0

W
4

0
+

2

0
0

W
5

0
+

2

0
0

W
5

0
+

2

0
0

W
6

0
+

2

0
0

W
6

0
+

2

0
0

W
7

0
+

2

0
0

W
7

0
+

2

0
0

M

i

l
e

3

L

a
p

Raw
Score

Drop
Score

Final
Score

BAH
2

34

1

40

1

40

1

40

1

40

1

40

1

40

1

40

1

40

2

34

1

40 428 0 428

Meet Score https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/score.cfm?meetDateID=87

1 of 2 8/3/2019, 6:56 PM



NG-D
1

40

2

34

2

34

2

34

2

34

2

34

2

34

3

31

2

34 309 0 309

BP
3

31
3

31
1

40 102 0 102

Meet Score https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/score.cfm?meetDateID=87

2 of 2 8/3/2019, 6:56 PM



Boulder Corporate Relays
Colorado School of Mines, Golden, Colorado

03 August 2019 - 03 August 2019

11 results High Jump - Final

Division: 1

 AT&T inches  score  place  score  place 

Brooks, Melodie (f, 58)  48  905 905  ? 

Jordan, Charles (m, 63)  56  933 933  ? 

Sartin, Myreon (m, 31)  74  840 840  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 905 + 933 = 1838 pts - ATT - 2nd

 ExxonMobil inches  score  place  score  place 

thomas, Kenneth (m, 62)  58  966 966  ? 

Vollmer, Larry (m, 67)  56  1000 1000  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 966 + 1000 = 1966 pts - ExxonM - 1st

 GE Runners inches  score  place  score  place 

Broad, Ashlee (f, 31)  46  613 613  ? 

Hamilton, Bruce (m, 64)  52  866 866  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 613 + 866 = 1479 pts - GE - 3rd

Division: 2

 Booz Allen Hamilton inches  score  place  score  place 

Carroll, Mitchell (m, 25)  60  652 652  ? 

Carroll, Tyler (m, 26)  60  652 652  ? 

Tenney, Curtis (m, 58)  52  800 800  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 800 + 652 = 1452 pts - BAH - 1st

 Northrop Grumman inches  score  place  score  place 

lawson, hank (m, 64)  46  766 766  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 766 = 766 pts - NG-D - 2nd

Enter Field Results https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

1 of 1 8/3/2019, 5:38 PM



Boulder Corporate Relays
Colorado School of Mines, Golden, Colorado

03 August 2019 - 03 August 2019

14 results Discus - Final

Division: 1

 AT&T inches  score  place  score  place 

Carrillo, John (m, 67)  1327  596 596  ? 

Ciemniecki, Kip (m, 55)  710.5  311 311  ? 

Thurman, Tony (m, 55)  1398  613 613  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 613 + 596 = 1209 pts - ATT - 1st

 ExxonMobil inches  score  place  score  place 

Dunlop, Kelly (f, 25)  892  343 343  ? 

Hughes, Gerard (m, 63)  805  329 329  ? 

Jolicoeur, Jovette (f, 60)  892  538 538  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 538 + 343 = 881 pts - ExxonM - 3rd

 GE Runners inches  score  place  score  place 

Frang, Billy (m, 65)  1333.5  599 599  ? 

Mount, James (m, 38)  1169  450 450  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 599 + 450 = 1049 pts - GE - 2nd

Division: 2

 Booz Allen Hamilton inches  score  place  score  place 

Hurliman, Morgan (m, 39)  780  300 300  ? 

Steinwand, Tracy (m, 60)  1067  436 436  ? 

Tenney, Curtis (m, 58)  1063.5  466 466  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 466 + 436 = 902 pts - BAH - 1st

 Northrop Grumman inches  score  place  score  place 

Gale, Andy (m, 64)  971  397 397  ? 

Kooy, Matthew (m, 56)  910.5  399 399  ? 

Peters, Bart (m, 46)  653  281 281  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 397 + 399 = 796 pts - NG-D - 2nd

Enter Field Results https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

1 of 1 8/3/2019, 5:39 PM



Men's 5K
Individual Results

Age

Place Name Team Finish Time Div Age Place
1 Eric Hamer ATT 16:17.80 1 00-24 1

2 Ryan Cardinal Exxon 17:53.37 1 00-24 2

3 Burgess Robinson GE 18:04.11 1 25-29 1

4 James Mount GE 18:32.56 1 35-39 1

5 Nicolas Reed GE 18:42.33 1 25-29 2

6 Terry Williams Exxon 18:59.78 1 25-29 3

7 Quinn McGehan NG-D 19:04.48 2 25-29 1

8 Frank Hamer ATT 19:20.80 1 50-54 1

9 Dave Guerdan GE 19:25.84 1 30-34 1

10 Jonas Lagergren GE 19:26.50 1 35-39 2

11 Jeff Rodgers ATT 19:46.08 1 40-44 1

12 John Teal BAH 20:02.41 2 40-44 1

13 Ian McCreadie NG-D 20:15.77 2 30-34 1

14 Kevin Lamb ATT 20:30.53 1 30-34 2

15 Thomas Ripley Exxon 20:44.85 1 30-34 3

16 Joshua Heller Exxon 21:05.57 1 30-34 4

17 Sam Eccles BP 21:20.30 2 25-29 2

18 Sean Youn NG-D 21:29.01 2 25-29 3

19 Fernando Ceccopieri GE 21:30.99 1 60-64 1

20 Mark Hanlon Exxon 22:06.76 1 60-64 2

21 Todd Fischer GE 22:20.23 1 45-49 1

22 Greg Walsh BAH 22:36.36 2 25-29 4

23 Peter Solie BAH 22:39.63 2 50-54 1

24 Robert Christian GE 22:41.10 1 55-59 1

25 Mike Sullivan GE 22:46.84 1 60-64 3

26 Kraig Kleiner NG-D 22:51.94 2 25-29 5

27 Justin Bender NG-D 23:04.39 2 35-39 1

28 Phil Gibbons ATT 23:05.13 1 55-59 2

29 TJ Candy GE 23:08.58 1 60-64 4

30 Steve Scott NG-D 23:30.41 2 60-64 1

31 Darren Hadden Exxon 24:04.26 1 40-44 2

32 Matt Kooy NG-D 26:37.49 2 55-59 1

33 Lowell Mutchelknaus ATT 27:56.70 1 75+ 1

34 Hank Lawson NG-D 28:08.28 2 60-64 2

35 Brendan Putnam ATT 28:25.11 1 35-39 3

36 Steve Kohorst ATT 29:18.04 1 65-69 1

37 Andy Gale NG-D 32:11.55 2 60-64 3

38 Lou Putnam ATT 33:15.73 1 70-74 1

39 Robert Botto Exxon 38:33.41 1 70-74 2

03-Aug-19 1:41:44 PM
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Steinwand, Tracy (m, 60)  1067  436 436  ? 

Tenney, Curtis (m, 58)  1063.5  466 466  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 466 + 436 = 902 pts - BAH - 1st

 Northrop Grumman inches  score  place  score  place 

Gale, Andy (m, 64)  971  397 397  ? 

Kooy, Matthew (m, 56)  910.5  399 399  ? 

Peters, Bart (m, 46)  653  281 281  ? 

team score - 2 scorers: 397 + 399 = 796 pts - NG-D - 2nd

Enter Field Results https://www.uscaa.org/natlsOnly/scoring/enterFieldResults.cfm

2 of 2 8/3/2019, 2:09 PM



Men's 5K
Team Results

Division2
Age Group

Place Team Score Scorers Time Group Place WAV

1 Northrop Grumman 3 Scott, Steve 23:30.41 60-64 1 70.07

McGehan, Quinn 19:04.48 25-29 1 67.63

McCreadie, Ian 20:15.77 30-34 1 63.82

2 Booz Allen Hamilton 6 Teal, John 20:02.41 40-44 1 69.14

Solie, Peter 22:39.63 50-54 1 66.69

Walsh, Greg 22:36.36 25-29 4 57.06

Division1
Age Group

Place Team Score Scorers Time Group Place WAV

1 AT&T 5 Hamer, Eric 16:17.80 00-24 1 79.19

Hamer, Frank 19:20.80 50-54 1 76.23

Mutchelknaus, Lowell 27:56.70 75+ 1 70.38

Rodgers, Jeff 19:46.08 40-44 1 69.05

Kohorst, Steve 29:18.04 65-69 1 59.48

2 GE Runners 5 Ceccopieri, Fernando 21:30.99 60-64 1 75.87

Mount, James 18:32.56 35-39 1 72.53

Robinson, Burgess 18:04.11 25-29 1 71.40

Christian, Robert 22:41.10 55-59 1 68.89

Guerdan, Dave 19:25.84 30-34 1 67.16

3 ExxonMobil 11 Cardinal, Ryan 17:53.37 00-24 2 74.57

Hanlon, Mark 22:06.76 60-64 2 72.53

Hadden, Darren 24:04.26 40-44 2 58.45

Botto, Robert 38:33.41 70-74 2 45.71

Williams, Terry 18:59.78 25-29 3 67.97

03-Aug-19 1:42:21 PM

USCAA file:///C:/UNZIPPED/5K_Mens_Team.html

1 of 1 8/3/2019, 10:59 AM



Women's 5K
Individual Results

Age

Place Name Team Finish Time Div Age Place
1 Amanda Scott GE 18:33.85 1 30-34 1

2 Sarah Zieve BAH 19:34.68 2 25-29 1

3 Colleen Powers GE 21:40.38 1 35-39 1

4 Audrey Keene GE 21:41.17 1 25-29 1

5 Halle Cupp GE 22:30.17 1 35-39 2

6 Ahalya Nirmalan GE 22:45.59 1 30-34 2

7 Kelley Necioglu ATT 22:50.93 1 35-39 3

8 Johannah Kohorst ATT 23:01.85 1 25-29 2

9 Jerrica Givens Exxon 23:27.50 1 00-24 1

10 Lauren Smith Exxon 24:21.43 1 25-29 3

11 Shirley Fung ATT 25:10.00 1 40-44 1

12 Christine Tsai Exxon 25:47.94 1 25-29 4

13 Michelle Mohyla Exxon 27:09.36 1 55-59 1

14 Holly Barilla ATT 28:13.21 1 35-39 4

15 Amy Gale NG-D 28:45.98 2 55-59 1

16 Willie Mundt ATT 29:01.75 1 70-74 1

17 Dona Kooy NG-D 29:45.05 2 55-59 2

18 Susan Babcock BAH 30:06.93 2 55-59 3

19 Morgan Deskins BAH 35:53.61 2 00-24 1

20 Patricia Sharp Exxon 36:55.67 1 70-74 2

21 Cherylyn Hardin ATT 44:16.79 1 60-64 1

03-Aug-19 1:40:41 PM
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Women's 5K

Team Results

Division2

Age Group

Place Team Score Scorers Time Group Place WAV

1 Booz Allen Hamilton 5 Zieve, Sarah 19:34.68 25-29 1 75.60

Deskins, Morgan 35:53.61 00-24 1 41.23

Babcock, Susan 30:06.93 55-59 3 60.93

Division1

Age Group

Place Team Score Scorers Time Group Place WAV

1 GE Runners 5 Scott, Amanda 18:33.85 30-34 1 79.90

Powers, Colleen 21:40.38 35-39 1 68.98

Keene, Audrey 21:41.17 25-29 1 68.25

Cupp, Halle 22:30.17 35-39 2 67.55

2 AT&T 5 Mundt, Willie 29:01.75 70-74 1 77.97

Fung, Shirley 25:10.00 40-44 1 60.79

Hardin, Cherylyn 44:16.79 60-64 1 44.45

Kohorst, Johannah 23:01.85 25-29 2 64.26

3 ExxonMobil 7 Mohyla, Michelle 27:09.36 55-59 1 66.65

Givens, Jerrica 23:27.50 00-24 1 63.09

Sharp, Patricia 36:55.67 70-74 2 62.33

Smith, Lauren 24:21.43 25-29 3 60.76

03-Aug-19 1:39:06 PM
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